Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°
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PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2026/053

Senac

Unidade N. S. da Gléria
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10/02/2026

Cédigo
696e0fa905bd6
696e0fd1c6d19
696e105e4a661
696e117339bd0
696e1262305da
696e12acd4ca9
696e130e094cd
696e142ff41ae
696e1cb1b3971
696e1cf66f44e
696e2177b8299
696e2c97a45d1
696e33ebdb566
696e34fdf2a0f
696e3565deeal
696e36e50562f
696e38c824492
696e39eb0b669
696e3bad440175
696e3c3519518
696e4a7acc04d
696e4c5cd37d8
696e4d236bd17
696e4fala52da
696e4ffc506f4
696e53476b29a
696e53800003b
696e557b01500

Nome
Ana Luiza Lima da Silva

SILAS MAURICIO DOS SANTOS
Cayo Leandro Ayala Pagani
Flavia Heloiza

Jhenifer Vitoria Oliveira Santos
Marilys

Rosilane

Ane Gabriele Oliveira de Lima
Luiz Filipe Andrade Santos

Léa

Elloise Dantas

Jodo Pedro Santos Rocha

Ana Priscila dos Santos Ferreira
LEANDRO SANTOS

jaildson Kauan de Sa Paiva silva
Clara

Ana Sophia

Maria Sthefany da Silva Balbino
Samara

Lara Monalisa Santos Barreto
Jecinha

Manu

Jaine

PEDRO

Damiana

Israel

Dudu

Felipe

Status
Desistente

Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cddigo
696e6a456cech
696e7e5eae130
696e89fb8368a
696e8f5e3fcdd
696€97c77649a
696eac38bbb05
696ead603ff09
696eb0e0f19b8
696eb44706979
696ec71e8a433
696ec856755c8
696ed7205d6de
696edf7631a79
696ef2b523c6b
696ef447b698b
696ef499ca8ch

696f43fca201f
696f4f4575c4c
696f5a63a1765
696f5b508e158
696f76ba8dd58
696f78423df01
696f874a5f1f7
696f89333¢c227
696f9fe494c25
696fa8b34a3d6
696faf1f96365
696fb3a0cc229
696fb3ff0dd2b
696fbfbeb7b75
696fe5b49908b
696ff04ce1d43
696ffbbb4b1d8
697003ba7c4ad
69700809efc2a
697008dee3a7c
69700d9a5c54d
697027614f9d2
69703b3ba83ee
697045af89e51
6970a957f28a7
6970e24c9f65e

Nome
Anny Jheniffer

giovana

Jhenyfe Beatriz dos Santos
Jéssica Catiane Lima Nascimento
Jefferson

Solvania

Salvador

Miqueias

Rosangela

Vivian

Sidrac Alves da Silva

Chaiane

Rosy

thaysla rafaela félix dos santos
Anthony Silva Matos

Larissa

Debora

Gabriel

Geovanna

Jordanna

Bruna Lima

Isabelly

Millena Luiza dos Santos Ferreira
Thais Macedo

Maria Elisa

LIVIA MARIA

Dani

Lais horrana

Jodo Lucas Santos Santana
Evelly vitéria dos santos
Maysa

Adinaely Dos Santos Pereira
Alice

Eliene

[samara

Ana

Rosa VAnia dos Santos Santana
Ana Clara

Gabriel

EZEQUIEL DE OLIVEIRA DE SA
Marcos

Adryan

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°

Cddigo
6970eb63e3beT
6971608eb1d8a
6971618853620
69716b0867624
69722d8561fbf
69726aad7b9a6
69728b58855ae
6972c2c5f3181
6972f436ce284
6975174ad5ff8
69754baa524dc
697563023fbd8
6976c9c46616b

Nome
Lorena Santana Almeida

Tairis

Rikelmy

Paulo Roberto Maciel
Tauane

Lourany

Evelly Victéria Santos Ferreira
Jiffany

italo

Nalisson

Emily Sauany

Suelen

Clara

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



